831537C6.0 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Crouzet 831537C6.0 Crouzet Supplier Crouzet Distributor
Crouzet 831537C6.0 Crouzet C/O BEI Systems and Sensor Company
831537C6.0
Crouzet USA 831537C6.0
Crouzet
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 831537C6.0
MANUFACTURER Crouzet
DESCRIPTION SNSW SPDT 3-16 HI-TEMP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4974 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES 83153
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
831537C6.0
Part Number: 831537C6.0
Manufacturer/Brand: Crouzet
Product description SNSW SPDT 3-16 HI-TEMP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4974 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 831537C6.0
Related Tags
Related Products
83153C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 15UH 600MA 300 MOHM
In stock:  92574 pcs
RFQ
831533300
Manufacturers:  Wurth
Electronics iBEDescription:  FIXED IND
3.3UH 6A 30 MOHM SMD
In stock:  66184 pcs
RFQ
831538200
Manufacturers:  Wurth
Electronics iBEDescription:  FIXED IND
8.2UH 4A 70 MOHM SMD
In stock:  78203 pcs
RFQ
831540C3.AL
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 5A 250V
In stock:  3199 pcs
RFQ
831534700
Manufacturers:  Wurth
Electronics iBEDescription:  FIXED IND
4.7UH 5.5A 41 MOHM SMD
In stock:  81512 pcs
RFQ
83154
Manufacturers:  Apex Tool Group
Description:  CHEST TOP 4DRW 26
In stock:  152 pcs
RFQ
831536800
Manufacturers:  Wurth
Electronics iBEDescription:  FIXED IND
6.8UH 4.5A 53.8 MOHM
In stock:  77526 pcs
RFQ
831532200
Manufacturers:  Wurth
Electronics iBEDescription:  FIXED IND
2.2UH 8A 15.3 MOHM SMD
In stock:  27198 pcs
RFQ
83153713
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  MINIRUPTEUR 831537 I W3 LEVIER=1
In stock:  1343 pcs
RFQ
83154004
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  SNAP SWITCH SEE 831546C3/0
In stock:  2951 pcs
RFQ
83154001
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  SW SNAP ACTION SPDT-DB 5A 250V
In stock:  2670 pcs
RFQ
831537C3.L
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  SNSW HI-TEMP .25 QC L ACT
In stock:  5067 pcs
RFQ